
Plan lekcji w sekcji ogólnomuzycznej PSM I st. w roku szkolnym 2024/2025 

od 28.02.2025 r. 

 

 Sala A2 Sala A7 Sala A8 Sala A 9 

                                          Poniedziałek 

 15.00- 15.45 Ł  I C   p.r. T  IIA   p.r.  D  IVB   k.s.     

15.50 – 16.35 Ł  I C   k.s. T  IIA   k.s.  D  IVB   wom   
16.45 – 17.30 Ł  II C p.r.  T  IA    p.r. B  II B    p.r.      D  II B/4 k.s. 
17.40 – 18.25 Ł  II C  k.s. T  IA    k.s. B  II B    k.s.       D  II B/4 wom 
18.30 – 19.15 S  IV C k.s. T  IIIA p.r. Ł  III C  p.r. D  VI B   k.s.     

                                            Wtorek 

 15.00- 15.45  T  ID    p.r.     B  IV D   k.s. D  IIIB/4  wom 
15.50 – 16.35 K  IIA/4 wom T  ID    k.s.     B  IV D  wom D  IIIB/4  k.s. 
16.45 – 17.30 K  IIA/4 k.s T  IVA  k.s. B  III B  p.r.   D  IIIA/4  k.s. 
17.40 – 18.25 S   V C   k.s. T  IVA  wom K II D    p.r. D  IV/4     k.s. 
18.30 – 19.15 S   VI C  k.s. T  VIA  k.s. K II D    k.s. D  IV/4    a 
                                          Środa 

 15.00- 15.45  Ł IC     p.r.  B  III D  p.r. D  II B/4  k.s. 
15.50 – 16.35 K  I A/4 k.s. Ł II C  p.r. B  III D  k.s. D  III A/4 k.s. 
16.45 – 17.30 K  I B/4 k.s. T VA    k.s. B  VD     k.s. D  III A/4 wom 
17.40 – 18.25 S   I B   p.r.  T IIIA  p.r. B  VI D  k.s. K  VB       k.s. 
18.30 – 19.15 S   I B  k.s.   T IIIA  k.s. B  VI D  a K  VB       wom 
                                       Czwartek 

 15.00- 15.45   Ł  IIIC   p.r D  IV B     k.s.  
15.50 – 16.35 S  IV C k.s. T  I D    p.r.  Ł  IIIC   k.s  D  III B/4  k.s. 
16.45 – 17.30 S  IV C wom T  IIA    p.r. B  II B    p.r.  D  IV/4      k.s. 
17.40 – 18.25 S  VI C  k.s. T  VIA   k.s. B  III B   p.r.    
18.30 – 19.15 S  VI C  a T  VIA   a B  III B   k.s.    
                                       Piątek 

 15.00- 15.45 S  I B    p.r.   T  IA     p.r. B III D    p.r. K  I A/4      k.s 
15.50 – 16.35 D VI B  k.s.  T  IVA   k.s. B IV D    k.s. K  IB/4       k.s. 
16.45 – 17.30 D VI B  a  T VA      k.s. B  V D     k.s.  K  VB         k.s. 
17.40 – 18.25 S  V C   k.s. T VA      wom B  V D     wom K  IIA/4     k.s 
18.30 – 19.15 S  V C   wom  B VI D    k.s. K II D        p.r 

 

B – Bruns E. 

Ł – Łomasko A. 

S- Sienkiewicz A.                      

T – Twarowska M. 

D – Dobrzyńska E 

K – Korol M. 

 

 


